
1 石  井  いち花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 6 10.52 5.12 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 -1 1

5.06 5.12

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

5.40

2 木  下  由  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 3 9.27 4.37 4.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 0 -1

4 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.40 1.10-4 -3 -4

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-2 0 1

4.90 4.37

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.00 1.50 1.50

4.90
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3 久  代  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 8 8.61 4.01 4.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

4.10 4.01

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.250.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

4.60

4 山  本  珠  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 8.06 3.26 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

3.30 3.26

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

4.80
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5 石  黒  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 4 8.02 3.42 4.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F!+1Loq ! 1.00 -0.18 0.82-4 -3 -4

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

3.60 3.42

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

4.60

6 桝  屋  心  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 7 7.79 2.79 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1T<< ! 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -4

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

2.90 2.79

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

5.00
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7 真  貝  侑  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 7.30 3.10 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo+1Loq q 1.00 -0.12 0.88-3 -2 -2

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

3.30 3.10

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.00 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

4.20

8 船  山  楓  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 5 6.05 2.15 4.10 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 -1 0

2.20 2.15

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25

4.10

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Version:2020.59.8270.942

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/08/29 23:02 Page 4


